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 1 D436 5836  Cable:DC:Operation Sub-unit:MB-PRB 1 

 2 D436 1294  Sheet:Block Light:Drum 2 

 3 D436 1244  Cover:Interface:Key Card 1 

 4 D436 1242  Cover:Interface:Paper Crimp 1 

 5 D046 1290  Decal:Caption:Multi-Language 1 

 6 D436 1070  Caster:DIA50:S 4 

 7 D049 5570  PCB:PRB:Ass'y 1 

 8 D436 5357  Bracket:PRB 1 

 9 D049 5580  PCB:SRB:Ass'y 1 

 10 D436 5561  Bracket:SRB 1 

 11 D436 5880  Cable:Scanner:Separation:Ass'y 1 

 12 D436 1298  Cover:Upper Left:Scanner:Separation 1 

 13 D436 1299  Cover:Upper Right:Scanner:Separation 1 

 14 D436 1295  Cover:Upper:Scanner:Separation:Ass'y 1 

 15 D436 1078  Hexagonal Set Bolt:Button:8x45 12 

 16 D436 1054  Guard:Table:Middle:Ass'y 2 

 17 H218 4848  Stopper 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  

 102 0454 4008N Tapping Screw:Round Point:4x8  

 103 0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8  

 104 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 105 0454 4008Q Tapping Screw - M4x8  

 106 0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6  

 107 0703 0030N Spring Washer:DIA3  

 108 0711 0100N Hexagonal Nut-M10  

 109 1607 0534  Ferrite Core:ZCAT3035-1330  

 110 1607 1461  Ferrite Core  
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1.Scanner Separation Unit (D436) 

O'Brien
Items 3 and 4
MB 1
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D436 1054  Guard:Table:Middle:Ass'y   3 -  16 

D436 1070  Caster:DIA50:S   3 -   6 

D436 1078  Hexagonal Set Bolt:Button:8x45   3 -  15 

D436 1242  Cover:Interface:Paper Crimp   3 -   4 

D436 1244  Cover:Interface:Key Card   3 -   3 

D436 1294  Sheet:Block Light:Drum   3 -   2 

D436 1295  Cover:Upper:Scanner:Separation:Ass'y   3 -  14 

D436 1298  Cover:Upper Left:Scanner:Separation   3 -  12 

D436 1299  Cover:Upper Right:Scanner:Separation   3 -  13 

D436 5357  Bracket:PRB   3 -   8 

D436 5561  Bracket:SRB   3 -  10 

D436 5836  Cable:DC:Operation Sub-unit:MB-PRB   3 -   1 

D436 5880  Cable:Scanner:Separation:Ass'y   3 -  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D046 1290  Decal:Caption:Multi-Language   3 -   5 

D049 5570  PCB:PRB:Ass'y   3 -   7 

D049 5580  PCB:SRB:Ass'y   3 -   9 

H218 4848  Stopper   3 -  17 
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0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6   3 - 106 

0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 101 

0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8   3 - 103 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 104 

0454 4008N Tapping Screw:Round Point:4x8   3 - 102 

0454 4008Q Tapping Screw - M4x8   3 - 105 

0703 0030N Spring Washer:DIA3   3 - 107 

0711 0100N Hexagonal Nut-M10   3 - 108 

1607 0534  Ferrite Core:ZCAT3035-1330   3 - 109 

1607 1461  Ferrite Core   3 - 110 
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